ST. XAVIER’S JUNIOR COLLEGE - MUMBAI
F.Y.J.C. COMMERCE SELF FINANCED (STD.XI)
ADMISSIONS FOR GOVERNMENT ONLINE MERIT LIST
2023-2024
SPECIAL ROUND - 2 MERIT LIST

Candidates whose names are listed in the SPECIAL ROUND - 2 MERIT LIST under
Govt. Online form category and wish to accept the offer of admission will be required
to fill THE ONLINE COLLEGE FORM (LINKS ARE MENTIONED BELOW)
and report to the XIMR Bldg (2" Floor) from

4™ August 20223 2pm to 4pm and on 5™ August 2023 9:30am to 4pm. Along with
their parent / Guardian according to the schedule and timings allotted on the Merit list
for interviews with the Vice Principal and the Admission Committee.

FYJC Commerce College Form Link
https://sxc.qualcampus.com//Online Admission Student Enquiry?inst 1D=40184&Pr
ogram ID=21

Please note: The Admission Process will begin only after successfully submitting
the above form.

Students have to bring along the following:

Class X Original & Attested copy of Marksheet.
Original School Leaving / Transfer Certificate.
Attested Aadhar Card Copy.

Government Online Admission Form 1 & 2 Printout.
Students one recent photograph (No School Photo).

abhwbdPE

Those students who do not have the original documents as per the above list should
however provide some proof of marks at the time of the interview. The College reserves
the right to give the applicant a specified number of days to produce the original
documents, provided the applicant is ready to sign an undertaking that the applicant will
forfeit the admission, if she / he does not submit it in specified time.


https://sxc.qualcampus.com/Online_Admission_Student_Enquiry?Inst_ID=40184&Program_ID=21
https://sxc.qualcampus.com/Online_Admission_Student_Enquiry?Inst_ID=40184&Program_ID=21

Students from ICSE, CBSE and Other Boards i.e., other than Maharashtra State

Board have to submit besides the above, the following documents:

» Duly filled in Application Form for Eligibility Certificate, available in the
College at the admission counter.

» Original Migration Certificate.

» Attested Copy of X Marksheet.

» Attested Copy of X Passing Certificate.

» Attested Copy of School Leaving Certificate / Transfer Certificate.

» Attested Copy of the Examination Hall Ticket. (Only CBSE students)

» Students one recent photograph (No School Photo).

FEES F.Y.J.C. COMMERCE (SELF-FINANCED)Rs. 30,000/-

Students from Boards other than the S.S.C. Board, need to pay additional fees for
eligibility including form fee.

Foreign Board (School Outside India) — Rs. 1,000/- &

Other Boards (School in India) — Rs. 800/- for form

Students allotted I.T. in place of second language after their interview are required to
pay their |.T. fees of Rs. 15,000/-.

Students allotted Psychology (Self-financed) in Arts / Science are required to pay an
additional fee of Rs. 10,000/- after their interview.

The payment link will be open from 4" August 20223 2 pm to 5" August 20223 5 pm,
2023. Please pay your fees as early as possible to deal with technical or other issues. The
college needs time to upload the admissions on the Government admission website, after
payment confirmation.

Admission will be confirmed Subject to Verification of Documents.

4™ August, 2023 PRINCIPAL



Sr.

No.

© 00 N o o b~ W N PP

N NN R R R R R R R R R R
N B O © 0 N o U A W N B O

23
24
25
26

Merit No.
386
435
459
493
534
552
565
586
640
641
651
679
722
788
887
938
939
990

1097
1117
1134
1252

1267

1317

1401
125

Merit
Marks

443
441
440
439
438
438
437
437
435
435
435
434
433
431
429
428
428
427
425
424
424
422

422
421
420
458

SPECIAL ROUND - 2 MERIT LIST

Form No.
MU232018027
MU232070848
MU232064126
MU232057483
MU232069245
MU232239797
MU232030466
MU232002328
MU232185363
MU232084848
MU232038093
MU232009767
MU232012715
MU232001718
MU232017403
MU232006103
MU232071831
MU232030494
MU232004652
MU232023512
MU232146853
MU232058286

MU232063113
MU232099727
MU232063233
MU232340997

Student Name
DIVYAM BINDAL
KHAN TAHOOR MUKHTAR
MOHAMMED REHAN KAZI
RASHI MULANI
MEHTA AARYA SANJAY
VIYA DANGAYACH
JANVI VERMA
VINI BHAVIN SHROFF
PRIYADARSHI TAANYA KRISHNA
ARYAN B NAIR
VIHAN AMIT KOTHARI
PEARL RAJESH BHANUSHALI
AHMED GAGAN
LIEZEL PHILIP KATTUPARAMBIL
SARA SHAH
MOHAMMED ABDULLAH CHANDIWALA
AMMAAR HAWA
VISHWAL SHAH
PHANSEKAR AARYA SWAPNIL
GRANTH KIRTI JAIN
MOHAMMED HAMZA RIZWAN SHAIKH

ARNAYV DINESH MODI

BARBHUIYA AFSANA NASRIN ABDUL
KAYUM

AHMED ADWANI
SHIRGAWKAR ZUHUR IMRAN
SHRUTISHREE ANIL LANDAGE

Category
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
SC



