ST. XAVIER'S JUNIOR COLLEGE - MUMBAI F.Y.J.C. COMMERCE SELF FINANCED (STD.XI) ADMISSIONS FOR GOVERNMENT ONLINE MERIT LIST 2023-2024 SPECIAL ROUND - 2 MERIT LIST

Candidates whose names are listed in the SPECIAL ROUND - 2 MERIT LIST under Govt. Online form category and wish to accept the offer of admission will be required to fill **THE ONLINE COLLEGE FORM (LINKS ARE MENTIONED BELOW)** and report to the XIMR Bldg (2nd Floor) from

4th August 20223 2pm to 4pm and on 5th August 2023 9:30am to 4pm. Along with their parent / Guardian according to the schedule and timings allotted on the Merit list for interviews with the Vice Principal and the Admission Committee.

FYJC Commerce College Form Link

https://sxc.qualcampus.com//Online_Admission_Student_Enquiry?Inst_ID=40184&Pr ogram_ID=21

<u>Please note: The Admission Process will begin only after successfully submitting</u> <u>the above form.</u>

Students have to bring along the following:

- 1. Class X Original & Attested copy of Marksheet.
- 2. Original School Leaving / Transfer Certificate.
- 3. Attested Aadhar Card Copy.
- 4. Government Online Admission Form 1 & 2 Printout.
- 5. Students one recent photograph (No School Photo).

Those students who do not have the original documents as per the above list should however provide some proof of marks at the time of the interview. The College reserves the right to give the applicant a specified number of days to produce the original documents, provided the applicant is ready to sign an undertaking that the applicant will forfeit the admission, if she / he does not submit it in specified time. Students from ICSE, CBSE and Other Boards i.e., <u>other than Maharashtra State</u> <u>Board</u> have to submit besides the above, the following documents:

- Duly filled in Application Form for Eligibility Certificate, available in the College at the admission counter.
- > Original Migration Certificate.
- > Attested Copy of X Marksheet.
- > Attested Copy of X Passing Certificate.
- > Attested Copy of School Leaving Certificate / Transfer Certificate.
- > Attested Copy of the Examination Hall Ticket. (Only CBSE students)
- Students one recent photograph (No School Photo).

FEES F.Y.J.C. COMMERCE (SELF-FINANCED)Rs. 30,000/-

Students from Boards other than the S.S.C. Board, need to pay additional fees for eligibility including form fee. Foreign Board (School Outside India) – Rs. 1,000/- & Other Boards (School in India) – Rs. 800/- for form

Students allotted I.T. in place of second language after their interview are required to pay their I.T. fees of Rs. 15,000/-.

Students allotted Psychology (Self-financed) in Arts / Science are required to pay an additional fee of Rs. 10,000/- after their interview.

The payment link will be open from 4th August 20223 2 pm to 5th August 20223 5 pm, 2023. Please pay your fees as early as possible to deal with technical or other issues. The college needs time to upload the admissions on the Government admission website, after payment confirmation.

Admission will be confirmed Subject to Verification of Documents.

4th August, 2023

PRINCIPAL

SPECIAL ROUND - 2 MERIT LIST

Sr. No.	Merit No.	Merit Marks	Form No.	Student Name	Category
1	386	443	MU232018027	DIVYAM BINDAL	GENERAL
2	435	441	MU232070848	KHAN TAHOOR MUKHTAR	GENERAL
3	459	440	MU232064126	MOHAMMED REHAN KAZI	GENERAL
4	493	439	MU232057483	RASHI MULANI	GENERAL
5	534	438	MU232069245	MEHTA AARYA SANJAY	GENERAL
6	552	438	MU232239797	VIYA DANGAYACH	GENERAL
7	565	437	MU232030466	JANVI VERMA	GENERAL
8	586	437	MU232002328	VINI BHAVIN SHROFF	GENERAL
9	640	435	MU232185363	PRIYADARSHI TAANYA KRISHNA	GENERAL
10	641	435	MU232084848	ARYAN B NAIR	GENERAL
11	651	435	MU232038093	VIHAN AMIT KOTHARI	GENERAL
12	679	434	MU232009767	PEARL RAJESH BHANUSHALI	GENERAL
13	722	433	MU232012715	AHMED GAGAN	GENERAL
14	788	431	MU232001718	LIEZEL PHILIP KATTUPARAMBIL	GENERAL
15	887	429	MU232017403	SARA SHAH	GENERAL
16	938	428	MU232006103	MOHAMMED ABDULLAH CHANDIWALA	GENERAL
17	939	428	MU232071831	AMMAAR HAWA	GENERAL
18	990	427	MU232030494	VISHWAL SHAH	GENERAL
19	1097	425	MU232004652	PHANSEKAR AARYA SWAPNIL	GENERAL
20	1117	424	MU232023512	GRANTH KIRTI JAIN	GENERAL
21	1134	424	MU232146853	MOHAMMED HAMZA RIZWAN SHAIKH	GENERAL
22	1252	422	MU232058286	ARNAV DINESH MODI	GENERAL
23	1267	422	MU232063113	BARBHUIYA AFSANA NASRIN ABDUL KAYUM	GENERAL
24	1317	421	MU232099727	AHMED ADWANI	GENERAL
25	1401	420	MU232063233	SHIRGAWKAR ZUHUR IMRAN	GENERAL
26	125	458	MU232340997	SHRUTISHREE ANIL LANDAGE	SC